
Sr.No. Class 
Roll Name E-Mail ID

1 D-001/19 Abhishek Tomar iamtomar09@gmail.com

2 D002/19 Ajay Kumar raoajay1997@gmail.com

3 D-003/19 Akash akashkhatkar1998.ak@gmail.com

4 D-004/19 Akshay Nath S J spillai2076@gmail.com

5 D-005/19 Amit amitrai200199@gmail.com

6 D-006/19 Ankit Rathor ankitrathor2222@gmail.com

7 D-007/19 Arushe Rautan rautan1998@gmail.com

8 D-008/19 Ashish Kumar ashishwushu592@gmail.com

9 D-009/19 Ayush Kumar ayush.gbsss@gmail.com

10 D-010/19 Bhawani Rajpurohit gayatrisingh631@gmail.com

11 D-011/19 Chanchal Taiwal chanchalprajapat2016@gmail.com

12 D-012/19 Chandan Kumar chandankumar3109@gmail.com

13 D-013/19 Deep Arya Teron deeteron@gmail.com

14 D-014/19 Deepak Dalal dalalatul256@gmail.com

15 D-015/19 Deepanjli deepanjlipandey300@gmail.com

16 D-016/19 Devender devender.badgujjar20@gmail.com

17 D-017/19 Dhanesh Kapasia dhaneshkapasia151197@gmail.com

18 D-018/19 Harish Kumar hk05173@gmail.com

19 D-019/19 Himanshu kaushikanshu01@gmail.com

20 D-020/19 K. Lalhruaizeli hruaizelikhiangte@gmail.com

21 D-021/19 Kajal kajalaggrawat888@gmail.com

22 D-022/19 Kajal Tyagi kajaltyagi153@gmail.com

23 D-023/19 Kalpana kalpana121pal@gmail.com

24 D-024/19 Monu sisodiamonu1995@gmail.com
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25 D-025/19 Ms. Payal Kanwar 
Chauhan

payalchauhannice@gmail.com

26 D-026/19 Mukesh Kumar msaharan040@gmail.com

27 D-027/19 Nikita nickyphalswal@gmail.com

28 D-028/19 Nisha nishapayal41@gmail.com

29 D-029/19 Nitesh Kumar niteshdhankhar@gmail.com

30 D-030/19 Pappu Yadav pappuyadav.rpvv@gmail.com

31 D-031/19 Pooja aggrawatipuja@gmail.com

32 D-032/19 Pratham Singh prathamsinghsapy@gmail.com

33 D-033/19 Pratyaksh Rawat pratyakshrawat999@gmail.com

34 D-034/19 Praveen Munda praveenmunda964@gmail.com

35 D-035/19 Pravesh Yadav yadav.pravesh015@gmail.com

36 D-036/19 Rahul Sharma rahulplayer78@gmail.com

37 D-037/19 Raj Naveen Kumar rajank98.rk@gmail.com

38 D-038/19 Rohit rohitgujjarkhokho@gmail.com

39 D-039/19 Rohit Kumar rk820408@gmail.com

40 D-040/19 Ruchi ruchidabas143@gmail.com

41 D-041/19 Sachin Dalal sachindalal657@gmail.com

42 D-042/19 Sakshi Kajla kajlasakshi524@gmail.com

43 D-043/19 Sakshi Takyar sakshitakyar@gmail.com

44 D-044/19 Sankhil Somar
 Lamkang

somarsankhil@gmail.com

45 D-045/19 Savita savisharma019@gmail.com

46 D-046/19 Shriya Kandpal kandpalshreya99@gmail.com

47 D-047/19 Siddharth Bachela shasunil60@gmail.com

48 D-048/19 Sonam sonampal639@gmail.com

49 D-049/19 Soyeb Akhtar akhtarsoyeb89@gmail.com

50 D-050/19 Tarun Yadav tarun.yadav202@gmail.com

51 D-051/19 Tushar Gosain tushargosain8le@gmail.com

52 D-052/19 Vartika Kaushik vartika161197@gmail.com
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53 D-053/19 Vipin Kumar vipinkumar@gmail.com

54 D-054/19 Vishal Bhati vishalbhati3000@gmail.com

55 D-055/19 Vishvender Singh vishvendersingh869@gmail.com
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